
Course Offerings

5/14/2024

Summer 2024 
Registration Form

Credit Recovery Course Offerings: Classes will start on June 24th and will end on July 26th. Classes will be held Monday through Friday, the AM Session will run from 8:30 to 11:30 am, and the PM Session will run from 12:
00 pm - 3:00 pm . Students can only enroll in one school for one class. Both semester 1 and 2 content will be taught in each section (indicated by an "X"). All classes will meet in person.
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16 AIR FORCE HS 610513 3630 S. Wells Janelle Spearmon jdspearmon@cps.edu
AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X
PM X X X X

14 AMUNDSEN HS 609695 5110 N. Damen Minh Nguyen mvnguyen@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X
16 BOGAN HS 606698 3939 W. 79th Street Nora Dandurand nnagle@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
17 BOWEN HS 610323 2710 E. 89th Street Priscilla Horton phorton@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X
17 CHICAGO VOCATIONAL HS 609674 2100 E. 87th Street Ramona Noel rfnoel@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

15 CLEMENTE HS 609759 1147 N. Western Devon Morales dmorales@cps.edu
AM X X X X X X X
PM X X X X X X X

15 COLLINS HS 610499 1313 S. Sacramento Dr. Kentavia Johnson kjohnson45@cps.edu
AM X X X X X X X
PM X X X X X X X X

17 CORLISS HS 609761 821 E. 103rd Street Tory Towers tdtowers@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
15 CURIE HS 609756 4959 S. Archer Vanessa Ruiz vruiz41@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X

16 ENGLEWOOD STEM HS 610592 6835 S. Normal
Christopher 
Shelton Jr. cshelton5@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X

17 FENGER HS 609705 11220 S. Wallace Kiesha Stevens kstevens12@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X

14 FOREMAN HS 609708 3235 N. Leclaire Pamela Guy pguy@cps.edu
AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
PM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

16 GAGE PARK HS 609709 5630 S Rockwell Akilah Lowe ablowe@cps.edu AM X X
17 HARLAN HS 609710 9652 S. Michigan Lillian Grymes llgrymes@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
16 HUBBARD HS 609741 6200 S Hamlin Steven Biegel smbiegel@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
17 HYDE PARK HS 609713 6220 S Stony Island Tamara Steele tdsteele@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X
15 INFINITY HS 610384 3120 S Kostner Valerie Franklin vkfranklin@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X
16 JULIAN HS 609762 10330 S. Elizabeth Michelle James MAJames@cps.edu AM X X X X X
16 KELLY HS 609715 4136 S. California Emma Aguirre enaguirre@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
14 KELVYN PARK HS 609716 4343 W. Wrightwood Thomas Unger tmunger@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X
14 LAKE VIEW HS 609719 4015 N. Ashland Abigail Pawletki ajpawletki@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X
14 LINCOLN PARK HS 609738 2001 N. Orchard Jillian Theus ajtheus@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
15 MANLEY HS 609722 2935 W. Polk Blondyn Browning bsbrowning@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X
15 MARSHALL HS 609723 3250 W. Adams Terrence Lang tllang@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
14 MATHER HS 609724 5835 N. Lincoln Diane Munoz dlmunoz@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
15 OGDEN HS 610529 1250 W. Erie Sarah Garr sgarr@cps.edu AM X X X X X X

15 ORR HS 610389 730 N. Pulaski
Demetria Bolos-
Hartman dcbolos1@cps.edu AM X X X X X X

OPTIONS PEACE AND EDUCATION HS 610386 5114 S. Elizabeth Rebecca Kijek rlkijek@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X
14 ROOSEVELT HS 609728 3436 W Wilson Daniel Kramer dmkramer1@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X
14 SCHURZ HS 609729 3601 N Milwaukee Debra Neiman dfponcher@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
14 SENN HS 609730 5900 N. Glenwood Wendy Boatman wmboatman@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X
17 SIMEON HS 609692 8147 S. Vincennes Kellian Sanders krsanders@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
15 SOLORIO HS 610543 5400 S. St. Louis Melanie Yoo mmyoo@cps.edu AM X X X X
14 STEINMETZ HS 609732 3030 N. Mobile Danielle Pearse dapearse@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
14 SULLIVAN HS 609733 6631 N. Bosworth Addison Spear aspear1@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X

14 TAFT HS 609734 6530 W. Bryn Mawr Ryan Glowacz rgglowacz@cps.edu
AM X X X X X X X
PM X X X X X X X X X

15 WELLS HS 609740 936 N. Ashland
Tanyamarie 
Wurster twurster@cps.edu AM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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